AMENDED NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING
SCHEDULE
OF THE CLEVELAND COUNTY WELLNESS COMMITTEE
As required by Title 25, §311 of the Oklahoma Statues, Notice is hereby given that the Cleveland
County Wellness Committee will hold regularly scheduled meetings as follows during the

calendar year 2016. The following meetings will be held at 122 E. Eufaula, Norman, Oklahoma
73069 at 9:00 A.M.

Thursday March 24, 2016 9:00 am
Friday April 29,2016 9:00 am
Friday May 27, 2016 9:00 am
Friday June 24, 2016 9:00 am
Friday July 29, 2016 9:00 am
Friday August 26, 2016 9:00 am
Friday September 30, 2016 9:00 am
Friday October 28, 2016 9:00 am
Friday November 18, 2016 9:00 am
Friday December 16, 2016 9:00 am

Approved this 24" day of June 2016 by the Cleveland County Wellness Committee.
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